o
&

1ER Ta.q%
A

(-4

R OGHEY

SCHEDULE - SMALL HEATH RIFLES

Date

Wed, Nov 19, 25
Wed, Nov 26, 25
Tue, Dec 02, 25
Wed, Dec 03, 25
Wed, Dec 10, 25
Thu, Dec 18, 25
Wed, Jan 07, 26
Wed, Jan 14, 26
Wed, Jan 21, 26

Tue, Jan 27, 26

winter 2025-2026 / KING CITY - MOLSON DRY (D)

RND S

Nov. 28, 2025

Home

S

Visitor

E KING CITY STEELHAWKS E SMALL HEATH RIFLES

STREET SNIPERS
WHISKEY DEKES
YOUNG GUNZ

YOUNG GUNZ

KING CITY STEELHAWKS
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES

H SMALL HEATH RIFLES

SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
STREET SNIPERS

KING CITY STEELHAWKS
YOUNG GUNZ

WHISKEY DEKES

E Time
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

King City Arena



