



SCHEDULE - SMALL HEATH RIFLES

winter 2025-2026 / KING CITY - MOLSON DRY T5 (D/REC)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Nov 19, 25		2	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	2	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		10:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Nov 26, 25		3	STREET SNIPERS	3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Dec 02, 25		0	WHISKEY DEKES	1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		10:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Dec 03, 25		2	YOUNG GUNZ	3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Dec 10, 25		7	YOUNG GUNZ	0	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Dec 18, 25		1	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:30 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Jan 07, 26		5	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	0	STREET SNIPERS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Jan 14, 26		3	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Jan 21, 26		4	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	YOUNG GUNZ		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Jan 27, 26		5	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	1	WHISKEY DEKES		10:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Feb 04, 26	SF 1	1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Feb 10, 26	SF 2	3	KING CITY STEELHAWKS	2	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		10:00 pm	King City Arena